ANSWER CHOICES-

RESPONSES-

No. RESPONSES FOR “OTHER”

One

Two

Three

Four

Five

Do you have a Fitbit or similar monitor to see how far you walk?

—Yes 52.38% 11
—No 47.62% 10
What is your religious affiliation?

—Christian 33.33% 7
—Jewish 9.52% 2
—Muslim 0.00% O
—Buddhist 0.00% O
—Atheist 4.76% 1
—Agnostic 38.10% 8
—Other (please specify) 14.29% 3
What is your political affiliation?

—Democrat 57.14% 12
—Republican 9.52% 2
—Independent 33.33% 7
—Green Party 0.00% O
—Libertarian 0.00% O
—Other (lease specify) 0.00% O
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21 culturally christian; theologically UU
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If you have pets, what do you have? (select all that apply)

—No pets 55.00% 11
—Dog(s) 30.00% 6
—Cat(s) 20.00% 4
—Horse(s) 0.00% O
—Bird(s) 0.00% O
—Other (please specify) 5.00% 1

What is your current marital status?

—Single 19.05%
—Living with spouse or partner 66.67%
—Other (please specify) 14.29%

20 Tortoise

21 Divorced, widowed, permanently
separated



Six

Seven

Eight

Nine

Ten

If you have children, how many?

—Girls 26

—Boys 20 20
If you have grandchildren, how many?

—Girls 36
—Boys 34 18

We all got through Oxford. What is the highest degree you have earned?

—College degree 50.00% 11
—Master's degree 4091% 9
—Doctorate 0.00% O
—Other (please specify) 9.09% 2

Which activities do you enjoy? (select all that apply)

—Cooking 72.73% 16
—Gardening 54.55% 12
—Needlework 9.09% 2
—Painting 0.00% O
—Photography 31.82% 7
—Reading 95.45% 21
—Sewing or knitting 31.82% 7
—Travel 72.73% 16
—Playing music 13.64% 3
—Exercising at home 4091% 9
—Shopping in person or on line 9.09% 2
—Writing 4091% 9
—Bicycling 18.18% 4
—Kayaking 31.82% 7
—Going to the gym 22.73% 5
—Skiing 4.55% 1
—Tennis 22.73% 5
—Walking or hiking 90.91% 20
—Yoga 36.36% 8
—Other (please specify) 50.00% 11 22

How do you prefer to read?

—Print 77.27% 17
—Tablet 13.64%
—Audio 9.09% 2 22
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Golf, bird watching, snow-shoeing
listening to music, going to concerts,
bridge, pickleball, rowing, water
aerobics, meditation, pilates, cross
country skiing. Movies, theater



ANSWER CHOICES-

RESPONSES-

No.

RESPONSES FOR “OTHER”

One

Two

Three

Four

Five

Have you lived in a foreign land for a year or more?

-Yes
—No

52.38% 11
47.62% 10

21

Do you currently volunteer at a non-profit organization?

—Yes
—No

Have you been vaccinated against Covid-19

—Not yet
—First shot only
—Vaccinated !!!

Do you recycle?

—Fervently
—Most of the time
—When it's easy
—Not much

How do you connect to the Internet at home?

—On fiber-to-the-home (FTTH)
—DSL from the phone company
—Through the cable TV co.
—Fixed wireless (roof antenna)
—Only through my cell phone
—Other (please specify)

76.19% 16

23.81%

4.76%

5

1

47.62% 10
47.62% 10

57.14% 12

42.86%
0.00%
0.00%

4.76%
14.29%
61.90%

4.76%

0.00%
14.29%
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Not sure, convent system, Ethernet
connection(?)



Six

Seven

How do you receive your TV signal?

—Local cable company
—Dish or DirecTV
—Antenna on the roof

—Over the Internet (Hulu, etc.)
—Combo: antenna + Internet

—Do not watch live TV

What are your news sources? (select all that apply)

—Local newspaper(s)
—Local TV station(s)
-BBC/PBS

—CNN

—Fox News
-MSNBC
—Associated Press
—Facebook
—Microsoft News
—Reuters

—Atlantic
—Economist

—New Yorker
—Time Magazine
—New York Times
—USA Today

—Wall Street Journal
—Washington Post
—Other (please specify)

76.19% 16
4.76% 1
0.00% O
4.76% 1
9.52% 2
4.76% 1

85.71%
47.62%
66.67%
57.14%
19.05%
57.14%
4.76%
14.29%
4.76%
0.00%
14.29%
4.76%
38.10%
4.76%
71.43%
4.76%
23.81%
28.57%
9.52%
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friends who follow more sources,
Heather Cox Richardson's daily letter,
Vanity Fair



