Oxford Survey No. One

	ANSWER CHOICES-	RESPONSES-	No.	RESPONSES FOR "OTHER"	
One	Do you have a Fitbit or similar monitor to see how far you walk?				
	-Yes	52.38% 11			
	-No	47.62% 10	21		
Two	What is your religious affilia	ation?			
	-Christian	33.33% 7			
	–Jewish	9.52% 2			
	–Muslim	0.00% 0			
	-Buddhist	0.00% 0			
	-Atheist	4.76% 1			
	-Agnostic	38.10% 8			
	-Other (please specify)	14.29% 3	21	culturally christian; theologically UU	
Three	What is your political affilia	tion?			
	-Democrat	57.14% 12			
	–Republican	9.52% 2			
	-Independent	33.33% 7			
	-Green Party	0.00% 0			
	–Libertarian	0.00% 0			
	-Other (lease specify)	0.00% 0	21		
Four	If you have pets, what do y	ou have? (select all	that	apply)	
	–No pets	55.00% 11			
	-Dog(s)	30.00% 6			
	-Cat(s)	20.00% 4			
	-Horse(s)	0.00% 0			
	-Bird(s)	0.00% 0			
	-Other (please specify)	5.00% 1	20	Tortoise	
Five	Five What is your current marital status?				
	-Single	19.05% 4			
	-Living with spouse or partner	66.67% 14			
	-Other (please specify)	14.29% 3	21	Divorced, widowed, permanently separated	

Six If you have children, how many?

-Girls 26 -Boys 20 20

Seven If you have grandchildren, how many?

-Girls 36 -Boys 34 18

Eight We all got through Oxford. What is the highest degree you have earned?

-College degree	50.00% 11
-Master's degree	40.91% 9
-Doctorate	0.00% 0
0.1 (1 :0)	0.000/ 0.00

-Other (please specify) 9.09% 2 22 MD, LLM

Nine Which activities do you enjoy? (select all that apply)

-Cooking	72.73% 16
-Gardening	54.55% 12
–Needlework	9.09% 2
-Painting	0.00% 0
-Photography	31.82% 7
-Reading	95.45% 21
-Sewing or knitting	31.82% 7
-Travel	72.73% 16
-Playing music	13.64% 3
-Exercising at home	40.91% 9
-Shopping in person or on line	9.09% 2
-Writing	40.91% 9
-Bicycling	18.18% 4
–Kayaking	31.82% 7
-Going to the gym	22.73% 5
-Skiing	4.55% 1
-Tennis	22.73% 5
-Walking or hiking	90.91% 20
-Yoga	36.36% 8
-Other (please specify)	50.00% 11

22 Golf, bird watching, snow-shoeing listening to music, going to concerts, bridge, pickleball, rowing, water aerobics, meditation, pilates, cross country skiing. Movies, theater

Ten How do you prefer to read?

–Print	77.27% 17	
-Tablet	13.64% 3	
-Audio	9.09% 2 22	2

Oxford Survey No. Two

	ANSWER CHOICES-	RESPONSES-	No.	RESPONSES FOR "OTHER"
One	Have you lived in a foreign land for a year or more?			
	-Yes	52.38% 11		
	-No	47.62% 10	21	
Two	Do you currently volunteer	at a non-profit org	anizati	on?
	-Yes	76.19% 16		
	-No	23.81% 5	21	
Three	Have you been vaccinated	against Covid-19		
	–Not yet	4.76% 1		
	-First shot only	47.62% 10		
	-Vaccinated !!!	47.62% 10	21	
Four	Do you recycle?			
	-Fervently	57.14% 12		
	-Most of the time	42.86% 9		
	–When it's easy	0.00% 0		
	-Not much	0.00% 0	21	
Five	How do you connect to the Internet at home?			
	-On fiber-to-the-home (FTTH)	4.76% 1		
	-DSL from the phone company	14.29% 3		
	-Through the cable TV co.	61.90% 13		
	-Fixed wireless (roof antenna)	4.76% 1		
	-Only through my cell phone	0.00% 0		
	-Other (please specify)	14.29% 3	21	Not sure, convent system, Ethernet connection(?)

Six How do you receive your TV signal?

Local cable company	76.19%	16	
-Dish or DirecTV	4.76%	1	
-Antenna on the roof	0.00%	0	
-Over the Internet (Hulu, etc.)	4.76%	1	
-Combo: antenna + Internet	9.52%	2	
-Do not watch live TV	4.76%	1	21

Seven What are your news sources? (select all that apply)

<pre>-Local newspaper(s)</pre>	85.71% 18
-Local TV station(s)	47.62% 10
–BBC / PBS	66.67% 14
-CNN	57.14% 12
-Fox News	19.05% 4
-MSNBC	57.14% 12
-Associated Press	4.76% 1
-Facebook	14.29% 3
-Microsoft News	4.76% 1
-Reuters	0.00% 0
-Atlantic	14.29% 3
–Economist	4.76% 1
-New Yorker	38.10% 8
-Time Magazine	4.76% 1
-New York Times	71.43% 15
–USA Today	4.76% 1
-Wall Street Journal	23.81% 5
-Washington Post	28.57% 6
-Other (please specify)	9.52% 2

21 friends who follow more sources, Heather Cox Richardson's daily letter, Vanity Fair